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BACKPACK (WITH STUDENTS NAME)
16 GLUESTICKS  
1 PAIR OF BLUNT SCISSORS 
1 BOX OF JUMBO CRAYONS (8 COUNT) 
1 BOX OF REGULAR CRAYONS (24 COUNT) 
1 BOX OF #2 PENCILS (12 COUNT)
3 PACKS OF BLACK EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS
(4 COUNT)  
1 PAIR OF WIRED HEADPHONES
3 PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH POCKETS AND
PRONGS

KindergartenKindergarten
1 PACK OF PINK ERASERS (3 COUNT) 
1 PENCIL POUCH 
1 3-RING, 1-INCH WHITE BINDER
2 PRIMARY COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS 
1 PACK BABY WIPES, UNSCENTED 
1 BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER 
1 BOX ZIPLOC GALLON SIZE  
1 BOX ZIPLOC QUART SIZE 
1 BOX OF TISSUES, LARGE 
1 ROLL OF PAPER TOWELS 

BACKPACK (WITH STUDENTS NAME)
1 BOTTLE CLOROX WIPES (75 COUNT)
1 PAIR OF WIRED HEADPHONES
1 BOTTLE WASHABLE SCHOOL GLUE
8 GLUE STICKS
1 PAIR OF BLUNT SCISSORS
3 BOXES OF CRAYONS (24 COUNT)
4 BOXES OF #2 PENCILS (12 COUNT)
1 PACK WASHABLE MARKERS (10 COUNT)
2 PACKS DRY ERASE MARKERS (4 COUNT)
1 PACK YELLOW POCKET HIGHLIGHTERS (4
COUNT)
2 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS

1st Grade1st Grade
1 PACK OF INDEX CARDS (100 COUNT)
1 PACK OF PINK ERASERS (3 COUNT)
2 PLASTIC FOLDERS WITH POCKETS AND
PRONGS

2 PACKS BABY WIPES
1 BOTTLE OF HAND SANITIZER

1 BOX ZIPLOC GALLON SIZE
2 BOXES OF TISSUES, LARGE

1 BOX ZIPLOCK QUART SIZE
2 ROLLS PAPER TOWELS

LAST NAME (A-H)      

LAST NAME ( I-P)       

LAST NAME (Q-Z)     

BACKPACK (WITH STUDENTS NAME)
2 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS, WIDE-RULED
4 BOXES OF TISSUES
DISINFECTANT WIPES (75 COUNT)
4 GLUE STICKS
1 PAIR OF BLUNT SCISSORS
2 BOXES OF CRAYONS (24 COUNT)
2 BOXES OF #2 PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS
(12 COUNT)
1 PACK OF COLORED PENCILS (12 COUNT)
2 PACKS POCKET HIGHLIGHTERS (4 COUNT)
4 PACKS OF BLACK EXPO DRY ERASE
MARKERS (4 COUNT) 

2nd Grade2nd Grade
1 PLASTIC FOLDER WITH POCKETS AND
PRONGS
1 PAIR OF WIRED HEADPHONES (LABELED)
1 LABELED ZIPLOC BAG FOR WIRED
HEADPHONES
1 PACK OF PENCIL CAP ERASERS (50
COUNT)
1 LABELED PLASTIC PENCIL BOX
1 BOTTLE OF SPRAY LYSOL
1 BOX ZIPLOC BAGS SANDWICH SIZE
1 BOX ZIPLOC QUART SIZE
1 BOTTLE LYSOL DISINFECTANT SPRAY
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